

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 1 OF 2		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED			
PROJECT NO. SERE-1-036(029)050 SERE-1-014(010)033 SERE-1-014(011)032 COUNTY & DATE BURLEIGH (015) AND KIDDER JUL 24, 2020 09:30AM LENGTH & TYPE 1.270 ND 36, 2 MILES E OF ROBINSON COMPLETION TIME 09/18/20 HMA EMERGENCY GRADE RAISE				NO. 1 BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE C.C. CHECK RANK 00		BIDDER KNIFE RIVER MATERIAL S BEMIDJI, MN C.C. BOND RANK 01		BIDDER STRATA CORPORATION GRAND FORKS, ND C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000	8700000	8700000	1700000	1700000	2800000	2800000
202	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACING	SY	682720	25000	17068000	45000	30722400	38000	25943360
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	359000	40000	14360000	65000	23335000	46000	16514000
401	TACK COAT	GAL	675400	2500	1688500	3000	2026200	7000	4727800
411	MILLING PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	1777800	4000	7111200	10000	17778000	16000	28444800
430	SUPERPAVE FAA 43	TON	2445600	120000	293472000	84000	205430400	98000	239668800
430	CORED SAMPLE	EA	12000	36000	432000	15000	180000	100000	1200000
430	PG 58S-28 ASPHALT CEMENT	TON	146700	800000	117360000	400000	58680000	640000	93888000
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000	23832680	23832680	134200000	134200000	95000000	95000000
704	FLAGGING	MHR	500000	40000	20000000	24000	12000000	50000	25000000
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	2928000	2000	5856000	1000	2928000	1000	2928000
704	PORTABLE RUMBLE STRIPS	EA	8000	1300000	10400000	1500000	12000000	1000000	8000000
704	PILOT CAR	HR	250000	50000	12500000	28000	7000000	65000	16250000
706	CONTRACTOR'S LABORATORY	EA	1000	4500000	4500000	1000000	1000000	8200000	8200000
762	SHORT TERM 4IN LINE-TYPE NR	LF	1814000	130	235820	250	453500	250	453500
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	11712000	090	1054080	180	2108160	180	2108160
TOTAL					53857029		51154166		57112642
						NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT	
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering: 1				AWARD TO: KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
DATE OF AWARD						DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 2 OF 2		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED			
PROJECT NO. SERE-1-036(029)050 SERE-1-014(010)033 SERE-1-014(011)032 COUNTY & DATE BURLEIGH (015) AND KIDDER JUL 24, 2020 09:30AM LENGTH & TYPE 1.270 ND 36, 2 MILES E OF ROBINSON COMPLETION TIME 09/18/20 HMA EMERGENCY GRADE RAISE				NO. 1 BIDDER NORTHERN IMPROVEMENT COMPANY FARGO, ND C.C. BOND RANK 03		BIDDER C.C.		BIDDER C.C.	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1000	1425000	1425000				
202	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACING	SY	682720	83700	5714366				
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	359000	73900	2653010				
401	TACK COAT	GAL	675400	2500	1688500				
411	MILLING PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	1777800	12100	2151138				
430	SUPERPAVE FAA 43	TON	2445600	128400	31401504				
430	CORED SAMPLE	EA	12000	190400	2284800				
430	PG 58S-28 ASPHALT CEMENT	TON	146700	438100	6426927				
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1000	36380000	36380000				
704	FLAGGING	MHR	500000	44900	22450000				
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	2928000	1200	3513600				
704	PORTABLE RUMBLE STRIPS	EA	8000	1171500	9372000				
704	PILOT CAR	HR	250000	57800	14450000				
706	CONTRACTOR'S LABORATORY	EA	1000	1074600	1074600				
762	SHORT TERM 4IN LINE-TYPE NR	LF	1814000	300	544200				
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	11712000	200	2342400				
TOTAL					57899455				
				NO LIMIT					
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
2				DATE OF AWARD		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			